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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 22017

Werkzeugschleifmaschine
SCHUTTE WU 32

Technische Daten
Spitzenhohe
Spitzenweite
Schleiflange max.
Schleifdurchmesser max.
Achsenbewegung:
Langs
Vertikal
B-Achse (Schleifkopf rotation)
Drehzahl der Schleifspindel:
von
bis
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Schleifspindelmotor
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:
Lange
Breite

Hohe

3
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115 mm
500 mm
320 mm
260 mm

340 mm
270 mm
360 °

3650 U/min
6100 U/min
380 Volt
0.75 kw
700 kg

1375 mm
1325 mm
1500 mm
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